08-FG-D0-ED,03/09/2016
DESCRIPTION
FEATURESSPECIFICATION
The "Flexible Magnetic Float Level Transmitter" is composed of
the float and sensing rod (shown as below). As the float is
raised or lowered by the liquid level, the sensing rod will have a
resistance output, which is directly proportional to the liquid
level. In connection with a control unit the resistance value can

TEL :  886 2 22696789 │ FAX : 886 2 22686682 │ http://www.fine-tek.com
Email: info@fine-tek.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Resolution
Terminal housing
Connection
Tube type & material
D: 12.7mm (4-20mA, TAB2110)
G:12.7mm (4~20mA+HART,display type)
H:12.7mm (RS485,display type)
Dimension
B：1/2"(15A)
C：3/4"(20A)
D：1"(25A)
E：1-1/2"(40A)
F：2"(50A)
G：2-1/2"(65A)
H：3"(80A)
I：4"(100A)
J：5"(125A)
K：6"(150A)
4：7"(175A)
5：8"(200A)
S：Special
2M: 5 Kg/cm
2N : 10 Kg/cm
O : 150 Lbs
P : 300 Lbs
W: PN10
X : PN16
Y : PN25
Z : PN40
Q: PT
R  : PF(G)
T  : BSP
U: NPT
V : GAS
S:Special
G: f 16 Flexible (PTFE)
Explosion-proof
X: None
7: Explosion-proof
A: Display type
K: Aluminum (explosion-proof)
D: Aluninum
Float2 Please see chart below
※Probe diameter must be smaller than float's hole diameter.